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Have a go at making your very own summer show with our fun activity!

How many red rosettes did you 昀椀nd 
in the poster border?

/12

Name.......................... Date.......................... Classes...............................................................................

design the poster for your show!

LLEETT  TTHHEE  SSHHOOWWLLEETT  TTHHEE  SSHHOWOW
CCOOMMMMEENNCCEECOMMENCECOMMENCE
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What pattern will you choose?

These horsey items are all tangled 
up. Can you 昀椀nd all four?

Found it!
all tied up

decorate the rosettes!

Scan the QR code to 
print out more rosettes 

for 2nd and 3rd place, too
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Name:

1st 1st

Can you 昀椀nd all 昀椀ve differences?

30 PONY magazine

Donald is lost and needs some help 
getting to his jumping class on time! Help 

him 昀椀nd his way through the maze!

escape the maze

spot the difference
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Checklist

Can you 昀椀nd all 10 items you’ll 
need for your show?

A M B U L A N C E M F S Q Z M

I S S R J S W S L B V L R G C

A H F U O I N L I T G L P W S

Q O D P A S V O A Q M N G F B

R G S N B U E F I O P F U H B

E O E E O C F T S T W K Z T X

G R Y S J T D V T W C L Q M W

A O L D W G B R P E N E J I Y

G T P C M R N K D K S K R I H

N R Y U J A R E T S O P U I G

I O V S P D O N J W F E K F D

K P V W C I O G J O D F F B I

R H X N E O E C O W S E M R T

A Y D M A U T D A H G T T A Q

P Y X J B T W I A X A J F L Q

clues:

1. A vehicle that carries 昀椀rst aiders
2. People eat when this when they’re hungry
3. A way to advertise your show
4. You can win a rosette and something else with your name on it
5. You ride in it and people sit in grandstands around it to watch 
6. They watch you and mark your test or jumping round
7. People working at the show use it to communicate instead of a phone
8. You’ll need to make these clear so people know how to get to your show
9. Somewhere to leave your horsebox while your competing
10. If you get good results you can receive one all the way down to 8th place 
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Check your answers at  bit.ly/PNY_QUIZ_ANSWERS  or scan here….

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

A M B U L A N C E

F O O D

P O S T E R

T R O P H Y

A R E N A

J U D G E

R A D I O

D I R E C T I O N S

P A R K I N G

R O S E T T E


